
Cognome Nome Tessera Società Decimali TOT M
CAPPELLI Jacopo 34240 CARABINA	10	METRI	UOMINI R1 FORLÌ 609,9 583 35 96 97 96 99 97 98

MENEGON Elisa 402948 CARABINA	10	METRI	DONNE R2 BOLOGNA 398,8 373 10 93 92 94 94
Pichler Andrea 409562 CARABINA	10	METRI	DONNE R2 BRESSANONE 356 9 85 90 89 92

BACCINI Luca 283619 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 PESCIA 383 13 97 93 95 98
Filipponi Lucio 912514 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 ROMA 373 11 89 94 94 96
Manca Mario 265854 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 CAGLIARI 364 6 88 94 93 89

Croci Massimo 267790 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 REGGIO	EMILIA 626,7 599 55 100 100 100 100 100 99
BROCCOLO Hoda	Beatrice 909222 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 MILANO 590 43 97 99 97 98 99 100
BAZDOACA Georgiana	Victoria 903271 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 BOLOGNA 616,3 589 39 97 96 96 100 100 100
LAZZARO Roberto 338194 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R3 NOVARA 613,8 584 33 98 97 97 98 96 98

Iacus Gianluca 359728 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 CAROSINO 395 32 100 100 98 97
Pleitavino Federico 931873 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 SAVONA 395 25 99 100 96 100
De	Demo Marco 307662 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 PONTE	NELLE	ALPI 394 26 97 99 100 98
Cherchi Roberto 312076 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 CAGLIARI 373 14 93 92 96 92
Ciccone Rocco 972668 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 PALMI 373 13 95 91 93 94

LIVERANI Andrea 352069 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 MILANO 636,8 600 58 100 100 100 100 100 100
Novaglio Pamela 181671 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 GARDONE	VAL	TROMPIA 634,4 600 58 100 100 100 100 100 100
MARCHITELLI Giuseppe 257062 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 BARI 599 55 100 100 100 99 100 100
GNESINI Diego 102596 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 BOLOGNA 628,2 598 52 100 99 100 100 99 100
PERALDO Domenico 63204 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 BARI 596 52 100 100 100 100 100 96
PALMITESSA Mario 396080 CARABINA	10	METRI	TERRA R5 BARI 593 48 98 97 99 99 100 100

LAZZARO Roberto 338194 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R6 NOVARA 599,9 572 20 98 93 94 97 97 93
Profanter Hartwig 402050 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R6 BRESSANONE 571 21 98 96 97 93 95 92
Croci Massimo 267790 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R6 REGGIO	EMILIA 593,5 566 18 93 93 95 95 95 95

Novaglio Pamela 181671 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R9 GARDONE	VAL	TROMPIA 579 28 93 95 100 96 95 100
GNESINI Diego 102596 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R9 BOLOGNA 593,8 571 12 96 97 96 96 94 92
PERALDO Domenico 63204 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R9 BARI 561 18 97 97 92 92 90 93
MARCHITELLI Giuseppe 257062 CARABINA	SPORTIVA	A	TERRA R9 BARI 539 9 90 82 94 94 91 88

GUASTINI Lido 274402 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 ROMA 356 4 89 89 89 89
VANOTTI Ermes 260128 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 MILANO 353 8 89 92 88 84
Di	Pretoro Aldo 181611 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 PESARO 348 5 88 85 84 91
GATTI	R	MENDOZAJimi 175693 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 MILANO 345 5 84 88 84 89
PERACCHIO Carlo	Maria 138244 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 MILANO 345 4 90 84 87 84
FANTIN Antonio 12301 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 VICENZA 337 2 85 84 87 81
Gallone Andrea 968727 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 MONDOVÌ 335 2 84 83 80 88
Pecoraro Francesco 971226 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 UDINE 329 4 84 83 79 83
Ratti Mario 283491 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 MESSINA 328 1 73 86 83 86
Melis Luciano 142602 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 CAGLIARI 324 1 83 83 78 80
ARNESANO Carmelo 285073 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 LECCE 310 1 81 78 76 75
FABRIS Roberto 3656 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 MILANO 300 1 77 77 67 79
Cotticelli Giuseppe 334477 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 CASTELLAMMARE	DI	STABIA 299 1 80 77 75 67
Castellarin Luca 391333 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 DOMODOSSOLA 257 1 64 69 71 53
Vivian Denis 380085 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 PORDENONE 237 0 64 54 58 61
Arcorace Antonio 349643 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 REGGIO	CALABRIA 167 0 55 46 33 33

PUSINICH Marco 280029 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 VICENZA 559 9 89 94 95 94 90 97
Bertani Giovanni 267647 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 REGGIO	EMILIA 548 11 91 94 90 95 91 87
DECINA Mauro 144471 PISTOLA	10	METRI	UOMINI P1 ROMA 533 4 94 89 89 88 85 88

FARIO Nadia 321379 PISTOLA	10	METRI	DONNE P2 PADOVA 363 7 95 93 86 89
VICANO' Isabella 283200 PISTOLA	10	METRI	DONNE P2 ROMA 349 4 87 87 88 87

Bertani Giovanni 267647 PISTOLA	SPORTIVA P3 REGGIO	EMILIA 556 8 90 94 94 92 91 95
VICANO' Isabella 283200 PISTOLA	SPORTIVA P3 ROMA 522 7 84 91 90 89 89 79
Di	Pretoro Aldo 181611 PISTOLA	SPORTIVA P3 PESARO 512 3 91 87 82 92 89 71
FANTIN Antonio 12301 PISTOLA	SPORTIVA P3 VICENZA 501 6 76 76 86 86 83 94

PUSINICH Marco 280029 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 VICENZA 523 5 85 89 88 89 89 83
FARIO Nadia 321379 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 PADOVA 520 4 90 81 85 85 87 92
DECINA Mauro 144471 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 ROMA 506 3 81 89 82 84 87 83
Bertani Giovanni 267647 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 REGGIO	EMILIA 467 2 81 87 76 77 67 79
VICANO' Isabella 283200 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 ROMA 458 3 81 76 79 78 78 66
Di	Pretoro Aldo 181611 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 PESARO 454 2 64 69 84 80 82 75
DI	BIASE Emiliano 402799 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 ROMA 365 1 48 44 66 70 66 71
FABRIS Roberto 3656 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 MILANO 318 1 52 69 60 38 53 46
PERACCHIO Carlo	Maria 138244 PISTOLA	LIBERA P4 MILANO 283 0 76 72 58 77 0 0
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